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Svérak A.
Lesonicky R.
Nekuda J.
Zbiral O.
Svérak M.
Dufkova Kv.
Masa O.
Bucek M.
Franék J.
Svoboda P.
Chaloupka J.
Spicka M.
Soltés J. ml.
OndrouSek K.
Trunda L.
Vorel D.
Spicak J.
Rychnovsky
B.

Palko A.
Konecny A.
Tdma L.
Dujka P.
Vecefa S.
Sanovec P.
Krejéi P.
Bartos O.
Dvorakova N.
Kolar A.
Dufkova Ka.
Dvorak M. st
Brazda J.
ZmesSkal A.
Horakova R.
Jandek M.
Klima P.
Hruby J.
Caha Z.
Liska M.
Zmeskal J.
Dufek L.
Hrdlickova I.

Katak
Dobelice
Brn.Zelvy
Katak
Katak
Dufaspol
Dobelice
Srkla
Dufaspol
Srkla
Brn.Zelvy
Cobra
Basket
Brn.Zelvy
Vinohrady
COVAS
Vinohrady

Basket

Dufaspol
COVAS
Cobra
Katak
Srkla
Brn.Zelvy
Srkla

Alpa camp
Dobelice
Vinohrady
Dufaspol
Dobelice
Cobra
Alpa camp
COVAS
Cobra
Basket
Vinohrady
Alpa camp
Basket
Alpa camp
Dufaspol
COVAS

271,8
270,6
270,2
268,0
267,8
266,5
262,4
261,6
260,4
259,8
259,4
259,3
256,6
256,4
255,0
252,0
250,8

250,6

250,3
249,8
249,2
248,7
247,5
246,0
245,2
245,0
244.6
244.4
244,0
243,8
243,3
243,0
240,4
239,8
235,8
235,3
233,4
230,3
229,4
227,5
223,3
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Nejlepsi ¢tyrka 6.kola

Spicka M. Cobra 284
Sveérak M. Katak 275
Svoboda P. Srkla 271
MaSa O. Dobelice 268
celkem 1098
Nej 6.kola 1.ligy
Kat'ak 1044
TOP 1.ligy
Sveérak M. Katak 307
Nekuda J. Brn.Zelvy 305
Lesonicky R. Dobelice 293
TOP 1.ligy
Kat'ak 1095
Kat'ak 1090
Brn.Zelvy 1067

Kuzelk&sky klub Slovan Rosice

ZPRAVODAJ

Kuzelkarské ligy amatéf ¢.6
1.liga

--------RoOSiCe 14.11.20%3-----

Dohravky:

Dobelice -COVAS st16.11.2011 ve 3dhod
Vinohrady — Basket st16.11.2011 vé®od

Brn.Zelvy — Dufaspol st7.12.2011 ve®26od
Katdk — Alpa camp  st7.12.2011 vé®Hod



1.liga

|6.k0|0

Brn.Zelvy COVAS 6 :0 1011 : 940
Ondrousek K. - Hrdlickova . 1:0 257 : 230
Nekuda J. - Konecny A. 1:0 252 : 236
Chaloupka J. - Vorel D. 1:0 251 : 242
Sanovec P. - Horakova R. 1:0 251 : 232
Dobelice Srkla 4 . 2 1030 : 1013
Dvorakova N. - Krejci P. 1:0 255 @ 229
MaSa O. - Vecera S. 1:0 268 : 254
Dvordk M. st - Bucdek M. 0:1 242 . 259
Lesonicky R. - Svoboda P. 0:1 265 : 271
Dufaspol Alpa camp 4 . 2 948 : 925
Dufkovéa Kv. - Kalabus J. 1:0 261 : 228
Dufkova Ka. - CahaZ. 0:1 230 : 235
Franék J. - Zmeskal J. 1:0 243 . 229
Dufek L. - Zmeskal A. 0:1 214 : 233
Kat'ak Basket 5:1 1044 : 984
Svérak M. - Soltés J. st. 1:0 275 : 233
Turek T. - Soltés J. ml. 0:1 259 : 262
Svérak A. - Rychnovsky T. 1:0 256 : 252
Zbiral O. - Rychnovsky B. 1:0 254 . 237
Cobra Vinohrady 2 . 4 988 : 994
Brazda J. - Spicak J. 0:1 240 : 248
Tuma L. - Trunda L. 1:0 255 : 246
Spicka M. - Hruby J. 1:0 284 : 255
Vanura J. - Kolar A. 0:1 209 : 245

Tabulka
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Kat'ak
Dobelice
Dufaspol
Brn.Zelvy
Basket
Vinohrady
Srkla
Cobra
COVAS

10 Alpa camp

Piisti kolo:
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18:00 Cobra €OVAS
19:00 Katak -Dufaspol
20:00 Dobelice
21:00 Alpa Camp
st23.11.21:00 Vinohrady

-Basket
-Srkla
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1059 24,0 :
1021 21,0 :
1001 19,5 :
1032 20,0 :
983 17,0 :
987 15,0 :
1009 17,0 :
978 11,0 :
964 6,5 :
947 5,0 :

6,0

9,0
10,5
10,0
13,0
15,0
19,0
25,0
23,5
25,0
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